MPO MPO/LC MODULE



The MPO/LC module can contain from a minimum of 1 fan-out with an MPO connector on side A and 12 LC connectors on side B up to a maximum of 2 MPO/ LC fan-outs, the adapters such as the polishing of the connectors can be chosen ad hoc based on the requests, OS2, OM3 or OM4 are available.



PRODUCT CODE

REQUEST DATASHEET FOR CODE COMPOSITION

TECHNICAL FEATURES	
HEIGHT	37 MM
WIDTH	95 MM
DEPTH	142 MM
ADAPTER LC QUAD TYPE	MTP/MPO
OUTPUTS	24
INPUTS	2
MATERIAL	Steel
COLOR	BLACK RAL 9005





www.outline.company

FTTH